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WASHINGTON RUSH

Week 1

Work

Ball Mastery 5

Lunge Touches

Scissor Touches

Stepover Touches

Ronaldo Touches
Fake Kick Touches

Ball Mastery 6

V-Pull Back Inside
V-Pull Back Outside
V-Pull Back Across
V-Dance

V-Dance both feet

Volleys

Inside Foot Volleys

Laces Volleys

Juggling
Right Foot
Left Foot
Right Thigh
Left Thigh
Freestyle
Strength
Burpees
Walking Lunge
Push Up
Sit Ups

/v/ Training

- Day 2

Sets

30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30
15 per foot
30

20 each foot
20 each foot

25
25
25
25

5
10 - 15 yards
10
10

Accountability - Advice - Empathy - Enjoyment - Humility‘ zz Leadership - Passion - Respect - Safety - Tenacity - Unity



https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mS41OqFGk-ELeSeKqlwvs2lAu8sK_cFy/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NtYH3GdNdYWECGSgH4kN7B6G-vrs3Ueb/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1SiETH7UgjBtBHZOAyqdb0EM-i1wmOrUW/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1LRcRXuJ8eZQmRNRgqv3jjE4MQDDrnlZK/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1uVTw07udSCFthIWtkQwOgS-iERycuyL_/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/12ExpA-q3pWtkmS26bu_rMsdKBHht5rwj/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19FVcG0U0kwYjdVckQwtU1sUkIpDDi08A/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1OOIkryDSFv5ydQcpkLnLNVbjs8qDCcsB/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1UwllFGdEjWLbVtJ471MO4GcidJNAWeTy/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1YdVf9VnHQf7b-YThxOYZWFvt9KXNsWTr/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1esMNemVAwpOQ3SDAp_Cgxl40ELhRBvRs/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1WDHaTqb3e8jh6OrDdeOjrH1QLymZ2279/view
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dZgVxmf6jkA&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=L8fvypPrzzs&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IODxDxX7oi4&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jDwoBqPH0jk&feature=youtu.be

